
servicii reparatii si intretinere auto

I.D.: 41682494

Data publicarii	14.01.19	Coduri CPV	34324000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 438,67 RON - 438,67 RON

Descriere: 1 inlocuit furtun epurator gaze 1.500 90.00 135.00 2 d/r bara fata 1.000 90.00 90.00 3 inlocuit spalator parbriz 0.500 90.00 45.00 Total 3.000 270.00 Piese/Materiale 1 furtun epurator gaze : 55.00 2 apa distilata : 2.00 2.00 3 spray curatare : 15.00 4 surub injectoare : 4.0 x 20.00 = 80.00 5 pompa spalator parbriz : 100.00 Total 252.00 i Piese : 211.76 ii Manopera : 226.89 Total : 438.67 TVA : 83.34 Total General : 522.00
